
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1200m

05 January 2024 - 18:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.76
(0:13.81)

0:57.95
(0:11.21)

0:46.74
(0:11.76)

0:34.98
(0:11.58)

0:23.40
(0:11.34)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 5 66.6 0:11.13 1:11.76 [1] 0:57.63 [4] 0:46.50 [4] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.94 [3] 1:11.76 0:34.70

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.13) (0:11.80) (0:11.51) (0:11.25) (0:11.94)

2 7 MISS BACALL 4 66.4 0:11.18 1:11.85 [2] 0:57.95 [3] 0:46.66 [3] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.33 [3] 0:12.15 [1] 0.4L 0:34.80 -6

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.29) (0:11.86) (0:11.47) (0:11.18) (0:12.15)

3 3 ASHILLA 10 66.2 0:11.16 1:12.13 [3] 0:58.27 [2] 0:47.11 [1] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.77 [1] 0:12.41 [2] 1.9L 0:35.24 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.87) (0:11.47) (0:11.36) (0:12.41)

4 2 BAMBOOZLED 6 65.3 0:11.19 1:12.32 [4] 0:57.79 [9] 0:46.53 [9] 0:34.69 [8] 0:23.26 [7] 0:12.07 [6] 2.9L 0:34.69 -8

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.84) (0:11.43) (0:11.19) (0:12.07)

5 6 ISADAMI 3 66.0 0:11.22 1:12.74 [5] 0:58.93 [1] 0:47.71 [2] 0:35.96 [1] 0:24.38 [2] 0:12.80 [4] 5.2L 0:35.96 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.75) (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:12.80)

6 11 LET'SSHOWEM 12 66.1 0:11.27 1:12.75 [6] 0:57.96 [10] 0:46.57 [10] 0:34.96 [10] 0:23.50 [9] 0:12.23 [7] 5.3L 0:34.96 -4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:11.39) (0:11.61) (0:11.46) (0:11.27) (0:12.23)

7 12 ATLANTIC LACE 1 65.7 0:11.26 1:12.93 [7] 0:58.59 [7] 0:47.33 [6] 0:35.65 [6] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.71 [5] 6.3L 0:35.65 -9

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.26) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.38) (0:12.71)

8 5 BEAN SHAMELESS 2 65.0 0:11.32 1:12.97 [8] 0:58.67 [6] 0:47.35 [7] 0:35.47 [7] 0:23.89 [8] 0:12.38 [8] 6.5L 0:35.47 -3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.32) (0:11.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:12.38)

9 14 LOVEZELADYS 9 64.6 0:11.33 1:13.26 [9] 0:58.40 [11] 0:47.07 [11] 0:35.47 [11] 0:23.84 [11] 0:12.38 [10] 8L 0:35.47 -7

Adam Sewell 600m 1000m (0:14.86) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:12.38)

10 4 TERRONA 7 66.2 0:11.20 1:13.91 [10] 0:59.45 [8] 0:48.25 [8] 0:36.24 [9] 0:24.60 [10] 0:12.89 [11] 11.8L 0:36.24 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.46) (0:11.20) (0:12.01) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Own Tomorrow (#8), Traviata (#9), Show Me The Stars (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1200m

05 January 2024 - 18:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.76
(0:13.81)

0:57.95
(0:11.21)

0:46.74
(0:11.76)

0:34.98
(0:11.58)

0:23.40
(0:11.34)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 BOITUMELO 8 67.7 0:11.15 1:14.04 [11] 0:59.85 [5] 0:48.70 [5] 0:36.92 [5] 0:25.10 [6] 0:13.36 [9] 12.3L 0:36.92 -1

Rhiannon Payne Overall 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.15) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:13.36)

Scratched: Own Tomorrow (#8), Traviata (#9), Show Me The Stars (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MAEVA HOSPITALITY OPEN Handicap - 1600m

05 January 2024 - 18:38

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.20
(0:13.96)

1:24.24
(0:12.26)

1:11.98
(0:12.44)

0:59.54
(0:12.62)

0:46.92
(0:12.50)

0:34.42
(0:11.63)

0:22.79
(0:11.31)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 8 67.8 0:10.93 1:38.20 [1] 1:23.40 [6] 1:11.15 [6] 0:58.76 [6] 0:46.20 [5] 0:33.87 [5] 0:22.37 [5] 0:33.87

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:12.25) (0:12.39) (0:12.56) (0:12.33) (0:11.50) (0:10.93)

2 4 FIRE KING 3 66.0 0:11.11 1:38.42 [2] 1:24.12 [4] 1:11.78 [3] 0:59.27 [3] 0:46.61 [3] 0:34.18 [4] 0:22.81 [2] 0:34.18 +0

Adam Sewell 600m 400m (0:14.30) (0:12.34) (0:12.51) (0:12.66) (0:12.43) (0:11.37) (0:11.11)

3 7 SO DAPPER 4 64.2 0:11.37 1:38.62 [3] 1:24.66 [1] 1:12.40 [1] 0:59.96 [1] 0:47.34 [1] 0:34.84 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:34.84 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:12.26) (0:12.44) (0:12.62) (0:12.50) (0:11.63) (0:11.37)

4 2 STAR OF MICHELIN 7 65.6 0:11.19 1:38.75 [4] 1:24.38 [5] 1:12.03 [5] 0:59.48 [5] 0:46.73 [6] 0:34.39 [6] 0:22.91 [6] 0:34.39 +1

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:14.37) (0:12.35) (0:12.55) (0:12.75) (0:12.34) (0:11.48) (0:11.19)

5 5 HECTOR DE MARIS 1 64.6 0:11.25 1:38.87 [5] 1:24.73 [3] 1:12.22 [4] 0:59.61 [4] 0:46.98 [4] 0:34.75 [3] 0:23.14 [4] 0:34.75 -6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:12.51) (0:12.61) (0:12.63) (0:12.23) (0:11.61) (0:11.25)

6 3 RITANI 5 65.0 0:11.30 1:39.10 [6] 1:24.98 [2] 1:12.79 [2] 1:00.24 [2] 0:47.52 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:23.46 [3] 0:35.17 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:12.19) (0:12.55) (0:12.72) (0:12.35) (0:11.71) (0:11.30)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#6), Winston Smurfhill (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MAEVA HOSPITALITY OPEN Handicap - 1600m

05 January 2024 - 18:38

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 8 67.8 0:10.93 0:11.44 [2] 1:38.20 0:33.87

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.44)

2 4 FIRE KING 3 66.0 0:11.11 0:11.70 [1] 1.3L 0:34.18 +0

Adam Sewell 600m 400m (0:11.70)

3 7 SO DAPPER 4 64.2 0:11.37 0:11.84 [3] 2.3L 0:34.84 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.84)

4 2 STAR OF MICHELIN 7 65.6 0:11.19 0:11.72 [6] 3.1L 0:34.39 +1

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:11.72)

5 5 HECTOR DE MARIS 1 64.6 0:11.25 0:11.89 [5] 3.6L 0:34.75 -6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.89)

6 3 RITANI 5 65.0 0:11.30 0:12.16 [4] 4.9L 0:35.17 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.16)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#6), Winston Smurfhill (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1600m

05 January 2024 - 19:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.83
(0:13.37)

1:24.46
(0:10.91)

1:13.55
(0:12.10)

1:01.45
(0:12.94)

0:48.51
(0:13.03)

0:35.48
(0:12.09)

0:23.39
(0:11.23)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIACO 5 65.6 0:11.22 1:37.83 [1] 1:24.20 [4] 1:12.75 [4] 1:00.87 [5] 0:48.03 [5] 0:35.20 [4] 0:23.38 [2] 0:35.20

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.45) (0:11.88) (0:12.84) (0:12.83) (0:11.82) (0:11.22)

2 8 PENDING 4 65.6 0:11.30 1:38.21 [2] 1:24.14 [6] 1:12.72 [7] 1:00.97 [7] 0:48.19 [7] 0:35.27 [7] 0:23.41 [6] 0:35.27 -3

Robbie Dolan Overall 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:12.78) (0:12.92) (0:11.86) (0:11.30)

3 2 JUBAI PRIDE 1 66.5 0:11.25 1:38.31 [3] 1:24.15 [7] 1:12.90 [6] 1:01.21 [6] 0:48.42 [6] 0:35.40 [6] 0:23.51 [7] 0:35.40 -5

Jasper Franklin Overall 1400m (0:14.16) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:12.79) (0:13.02) (0:11.89) (0:11.54)

4 7 DISPUTED RIVER 2 66.4 0:11.25 1:38.39 [4] 1:24.55 [5] 1:13.30 [5] 1:01.53 [4] 0:48.88 [4] 0:35.93 [2] 0:23.68 [4] 0:35.93 -9

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:13.84) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:12.65) (0:12.95) (0:12.25) (0:11.46)

5 1 GENERAL DUBAI 9 67.5 0:11.10 1:38.48 [5] 1:24.94 [2] 1:13.84 [2] 1:01.85 [2] 0:49.16 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.02 [3] 0:36.13 -9

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:13.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.99) (0:12.69) (0:13.03) (0:12.11) (0:11.59)

6 9 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 3 67.1 0:11.25 1:38.70 [6] 1:25.12 [3] 1:13.87 [3] 1:01.96 [3] 0:49.19 [3] 0:36.05 [5] 0:23.97 [5] 0:36.05 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.58) (0:11.25) (0:11.91) (0:12.77) (0:13.14) (0:12.08) (0:11.57)

7 4 WEST CORK 7 69.3 0:10.91 1:38.84 [7] 1:25.47 [1] 1:14.56 [1] 1:02.46 [1] 0:49.47 [2] 0:36.36 [3] 0:24.40 [1] 0:36.36 -12

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:13.37) (0:10.91) (0:12.10) (0:12.99) (0:13.11) (0:11.96) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Ivanov (#6), Redente Choice (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1600m

05 January 2024 - 19:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIACO 5 65.6 0:11.22 0:12.16 [1] 1:37.83 0:35.20

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.16)

2 8 PENDING 4 65.6 0:11.30 0:12.11 [3] 2L 0:35.27 -3

Robbie Dolan Overall 400m (0:12.11)

3 2 JUBAI PRIDE 1 66.5 0:11.25 0:11.97 [7] 2.4L 0:35.40 -5

Jasper Franklin Overall 1400m (0:11.97)

4 7 DISPUTED RIVER 2 66.4 0:11.25 0:12.22 [5] 2.8L 0:35.93 -9

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.22)

5 1 GENERAL DUBAI 9 67.5 0:11.10 0:12.43 [2] 3.2L 0:36.13 -9

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:12.43)

6 9 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 3 67.1 0:11.25 0:12.40 [6] 4.5L 0:36.05 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.40)

7 4 WEST CORK 7 69.3 0:10.91 0:12.72 [4] 5.3L 0:36.36 -12

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:12.72)

Scratched: Ivanov (#6), Redente Choice (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW Maiden Handicap - 1600m

05 January 2024 - 19:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.25
(0:13.52)

1:25.73
(0:11.23)

1:14.50
(0:12.05)

1:02.45
(0:12.83)

0:49.62
(0:12.94)

0:36.68
(0:12.27)

0:24.41
(0:11.89)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 CALL ME HILTON 6 67.9 0:11.50 1:39.25 [1] 1:25.21 [9] 1:13.62 [9] 1:01.60 [8] 0:48.64 [8] 0:35.98 [8] 0:24.02 [6] 0:35.98

Adam Sewell Overall 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.59) (0:12.02) (0:12.96) (0:12.66) (0:11.96) (0:11.50)

2 11 FIREBOLT 5 66.3 0:11.17 1:39.31 [2] 1:25.62 [4] 1:14.45 [4] 1:02.25 [4] 0:49.40 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.10 [5] 0:36.47 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:11.17) (0:12.20) (0:12.85) (0:12.93) (0:12.37) (0:11.87)

3 21 FRIJOLES 20 68.7 0:11.42 1:39.40 [3] 1:25.58 [7] 1:14.16 [7] 1:02.14 [6] 0:49.17 [7] 0:36.31 [7] 0:24.19 [4] 0:36.31 -1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:13.82) (0:11.42) (0:12.02) (0:12.97) (0:12.86) (0:12.12) (0:11.70)

4 6 STAR OF PERU 8 67.0 0:11.25 1:39.52 [4] 1:26.00 [1] 1:14.75 [2] 1:02.72 [1] 0:49.89 [1] 0:36.95 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:36.95 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:13.52) (0:11.25) (0:12.03) (0:12.83) (0:12.94) (0:12.27) (0:11.95)

5 17 EVERCLEAR 4 65.0 0:11.72 1:39.88 [5] 1:25.77 [10] 1:14.04 [10] 1:01.96 [10] 0:48.98 [10] 0:36.55 [9] 0:24.37 [8] 0:36.55 +1

Nathan Evans Overall 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.73) (0:12.08) (0:12.98) (0:12.43) (0:12.18) (0:11.72)

6 22 MISTY GOLD 1 67.1 0:11.27 1:40.08 [6] 1:26.54 [2] 1:15.27 [3] 1:03.12 [3] 0:50.26 [3] 0:37.35 [3] 0:24.97 [3] 0:37.35 -6

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:13.54) (0:11.27) (0:12.15) (0:12.86) (0:12.91) (0:12.38) (0:12.11)

7 15 CAILIN ALAINN 13 64.7 0:11.60 1:40.15 [7] 1:25.53 [12] 1:13.93 [12] 1:01.89 [12] 0:48.94 [11] 0:36.43 [11] 0:24.35 [9] 0:36.43 -2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:14.62) (0:11.60) (0:12.04) (0:12.95) (0:12.51) (0:12.08) (0:11.94)

8 1 SUSPICIOUS TIME 12 67.3 0:11.11 1:40.16 [8] 1:26.52 [3] 1:15.41 [1] 1:03.28 [2] 0:50.41 [2] 0:37.54 [2] 0:25.14 [2] 0:37.54 -1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.64) (0:11.11) (0:12.13) (0:12.87) (0:12.87) (0:12.40) (0:12.23)

9 20 TAVIESLASS 2 65.1 0:11.44 1:40.35 [9] 1:26.63 [6] 1:15.19 [5] 1:03.03 [7] 0:50.19 [6] 0:37.27 [6] 0:24.92 [7] 0:37.27 -5

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.44) (0:12.16) (0:12.84) (0:12.92) (0:12.35) (0:12.35)

10 12 MARVIA MISS 14 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Dale Smith

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#5), Touche (#14), Never Bird (#3), Man Of Valor (#4), Bovidae (#8), Dark Thinker (#9), Casanova Man (#2), Push Turbo (#18), Joe Mama (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW Maiden Handicap - 1600m

05 January 2024 - 19:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.25
(0:13.52)

1:25.73
(0:11.23)

1:14.50
(0:12.05)

1:02.45
(0:12.83)

0:49.62
(0:12.94)

0:36.68
(0:12.27)

0:24.41
(0:11.89)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 FORGETS ME NOT 7 65.9 0:11.76 1:40.79 [11] 1:26.36 [11] 1:14.60 [11] 1:02.65 [11] 0:49.56 [12] 0:37.01 [12] 0:24.82 [10] 0:37.01 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:14.43) (0:11.76) (0:11.95) (0:13.09) (0:12.55) (0:12.19) (0:11.94)

12 13 WHOLELOTTATAPIN 3 65.7 0:11.63 1:42.62 [12] 1:28.64 [8] 1:17.01 [8] 1:04.82 [9] 0:51.80 [9] 0:39.09 [10] 0:26.41 [12] 0:39.09 -4

Todd Banks Overall 1400m (0:13.98) (0:11.63) (0:12.19) (0:13.02) (0:12.71) (0:12.68) (0:12.85)

13 10 VADAMOON 15 67.2 0:11.49 1:42.96 [13] 1:29.27 [5] 1:17.78 [6] 1:05.86 [5] 0:52.91 [5] 0:40.04 [5] 0:26.96 [11] 0:40.04 +7

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:11.49) (0:11.92) (0:12.95) (0:12.87) (0:13.08) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#5), Touche (#14), Never Bird (#3), Man Of Valor (#4), Bovidae (#8), Dark Thinker (#9), Casanova Man (#2), Push Turbo (#18), Joe Mama (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW Maiden Handicap - 1600m

05 January 2024 - 19:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 CALL ME HILTON 6 67.9 0:11.50 0:12.52 [1] 1:39.25 0:35.98

Adam Sewell Overall 400m (0:12.52)

2 11 FIREBOLT 5 66.3 0:11.17 0:12.23 [4] 0.2L 0:36.47 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.23)

3 21 FRIJOLES 20 68.7 0:11.42 0:12.49 [3] 0.6L 0:36.31 -1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:12.49)

4 6 STAR OF PERU 8 67.0 0:11.25 0:12.73 [2] 1.1L 0:36.95 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:12.73)

5 17 EVERCLEAR 4 65.0 0:11.72 0:12.65 [6] 3.1L 0:36.55 +1

Nathan Evans Overall 400m (0:12.65)

6 22 MISTY GOLD 1 67.1 0:11.27 0:12.86 [5] 4.1L 0:37.35 -6

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:12.86)

7 15 CAILIN ALAINN 13 64.7 0:11.60 0:12.41 [8] 4.4L 0:36.43 -2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

8 1 SUSPICIOUS TIME 12 67.3 0:11.11 0:12.91 [7] 4.5L 0:37.54 -1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.91)

9 20 TAVIESLASS 2 65.1 0:11.44 0:12.57 [9] 5.5L 0:37.27 -5

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

10 12 MARVIA MISS 14 -:--.-- 5.8L -:--.-- ----.-

Dale Smith

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#5), Touche (#14), Never Bird (#3), Man Of Valor (#4), Bovidae (#8), Dark Thinker (#9), Casanova Man (#2), Push Turbo (#18), Joe Mama (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW Maiden Handicap - 1600m

05 January 2024 - 19:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 FORGETS ME NOT 7 65.9 0:11.76 0:12.88 [10] 8.1L 0:37.01 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.88)

12 13 WHOLELOTTATAPIN 3 65.7 0:11.63 0:13.56 [11] 18.9L 0:39.09 -4

Todd Banks Overall 1400m (0:13.56)

13 10 VADAMOON 15 67.2 0:11.49 0:13.84 [12] 20.7L 0:40.04 +7

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:13.84)

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#5), Touche (#14), Never Bird (#3), Man Of Valor (#4), Bovidae (#8), Dark Thinker (#9), Casanova Man (#2), Push Turbo (#18), Joe Mama (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: LIEBKE BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

05 January 2024 - 20:10

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.90
(0:13.90)

0:59.00
(0:11.39)

0:47.61
(0:11.95)

0:35.66
(0:11.95)

0:23.71
(0:11.53)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MARCH AS ONE 12 66.5 0:11.18 1:12.90 [1] 0:58.79 [3] 0:47.61 [1] 0:35.63 [3] 0:23.71 [1] 0:12.18 [1] 1:12.90 0:35.63

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:11.53) (0:12.18)

2 3 ALL THE SHOPS 4 65.1 0:11.25 1:12.91 [2] 0:58.55 [9] 0:47.08 [9] 0:35.16 [9] 0:23.19 [10] 0:11.94 [5] 0.1L 0:35.16 +6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.92) (0:11.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.94)

3 13 SEIRYU 5 65.5 0:11.30 1:12.98 [3] 0:58.32 [12] 0:46.89 [12] 0:35.16 [11] 0:23.27 [9] 0:11.97 [6] 0.4L 0:35.16 -7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.97)

4 16 ALPHA JANE 8 64.8 0:11.45 1:13.06 [4] 0:58.59 [11] 0:47.14 [11] 0:35.21 [12] 0:23.33 [11] 0:11.87 [10] 0.8L 0:35.21 +1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:11.45) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:11.46) (0:11.87)

5 12 ONE IN ALL 6 65.4 0:11.30 1:13.12 [5] 0:58.92 [4] 0:47.62 [4] 0:35.88 [1] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.26 [2] 1L 0:35.88 -8

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.66) (0:12.26)

6 6 SPIRIT OF GIVING 3 64.4 0:11.48 1:13.40 [6] 0:59.01 [10] 0:47.50 [10] 0:35.68 [8] 0:23.85 [8] 0:12.37 [7] 2.5L 0:35.68 -2

Dale Smith 1000m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.48) (0:12.37)

7 9 GERRYMANDER 7 65.4 0:11.32 1:13.49 [7] 0:59.47 [2] 0:48.15 [3] 0:36.23 [2] 0:24.30 [1] 0:12.62 [3] 2.9L 0:36.23 -3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:12.62)

8 8 PRONTO VINCENTO 13 66.8 0:11.26 1:13.50 [8] 0:59.22 [5] 0:47.96 [5] 0:36.09 [5] 0:24.19 [4] 0:12.61 [4] 3L 0:36.09 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.26) (0:11.87) (0:11.90) (0:11.58) (0:12.61)

9 1 BULSARA 10 66.6 0:11.44 1:13.76 [9] 0:59.86 [1] 0:48.42 [2] 0:36.37 [4] 0:24.29 [7] 0:12.72 [8] 4.3L 0:36.37 +2

Jasper Franklin Overall 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.44) (0:12.05) (0:12.08) (0:11.57) (0:12.72)

10 14 CLASSIQUE GAL 2 65.1 0:11.43 1:13.83 [10] 0:59.52 [7] 0:48.09 [7] 0:36.06 [10] 0:24.03 [12] 0:12.37 [12] 4.6L 0:36.06 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.43) (0:12.03) (0:12.03) (0:11.66) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Super Art (#15), Secret Statement (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: LIEBKE BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

05 January 2024 - 20:10

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.90
(0:13.90)

0:59.00
(0:11.39)

0:47.61
(0:11.95)

0:35.66
(0:11.95)

0:23.71
(0:11.53)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 ANTHROPICA 1 64.2 0:11.42 1:14.13 [11] 0:59.84 [6] 0:48.42 [6] 0:36.58 [6] 0:24.73 [5] 0:12.93 [11] 6.1L 0:36.58 -5

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.42) (0:11.84) (0:11.85) (0:11.80) (0:12.93)

12 4 ANNAKURI 11 67.0 0:11.45 1:14.44 [12] 1:00.13 [8] 0:48.68 [8] 0:36.86 [7] 0:24.98 [6] 0:13.36 [9] 7.9L 0:36.86 +2

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.45) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:11.62) (0:13.36)

13 5 CAIRNDOW 16 64.0 0:11.47 1:14.53 [13] 0:59.46 [14] 0:47.99 [14] 0:36.28 [14] 0:24.26 [14] 0:12.53 [14] 8.3L 0:36.28 -3

Heidi Gillie 1000m 1000m (0:15.07) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:12.02) (0:11.73) (0:12.53)

14 11 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 14 64.1 0:11.47 1:14.65 [14] 0:59.91 [13] 0:48.44 [13] 0:36.61 [13] 0:24.61 [13] 0:13.09 [13] 8.8L 0:36.61 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.74) (0:11.47) (0:11.83) (0:12.00) (0:11.52) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Super Art (#15), Secret Statement (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CALOUNDRA RSL Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

05 January 2024 - 20:41

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.88
(0:13.67)

1:11.21
(0:11.25)

0:59.96
(0:12.11)

0:47.85
(0:12.20)

0:35.65
(0:11.72)

0:23.93
(0:11.63)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CHARLIE'S CASE 2 67.1 0:11.28 1:24.88 [1] 1:10.90 [6] 0:59.56 [5] 0:47.52 [5] 0:35.34 [5] 0:23.58 [4] 0:35.34

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:12.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.28)

2 2 KUBWA 1 66.0 0:11.37 1:25.10 [2] 1:11.31 [2] 0:59.94 [3] 0:47.84 [4] 0:35.71 [3] 0:23.97 [2] 0:35.71 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.37) (0:12.10) (0:12.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.65)

3 5 LADY LE DA 5 65.8 0:11.37 1:25.16 [3] 1:11.19 [5] 0:59.82 [6] 0:47.74 [6] 0:35.52 [6] 0:23.86 [4] 0:35.52 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.37) (0:12.08) (0:12.22) (0:11.66) (0:11.47)

4 6 SHIPS AHOY 10 65.6 0:11.23 1:25.17 [4] 1:11.34 [3] 1:00.11 [2] 0:47.99 [2] 0:35.86 [2] 0:23.96 [3] 0:35.86 +1

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.23) (0:12.12) (0:12.13) (0:11.90) (0:11.50)

5 9 QUEST OF QUESTS 9 65.6 0:11.31 1:25.24 [5] 1:11.12 [7] 0:59.81 [7] 0:47.72 [7] 0:35.42 [7] 0:23.82 [7] 0:35.42 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.31) (0:12.09) (0:12.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.46)

6 3 PRICKLY POPPY 11 65.0 0:11.31 1:25.26 [6] 1:10.71 [9] 0:59.40 [9] 0:47.44 [9] 0:35.38 [9] 0:23.76 [9] 0:35.38 +3

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.55) (0:11.31) (0:11.96) (0:12.06) (0:11.62) (0:11.34)

7 8 KERKORIAN 4 66.5 0:11.25 1:25.59 [7] 1:11.92 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:48.56 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.64 [1] 0:36.36 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.25) (0:12.11) (0:12.20) (0:11.72) (0:11.90)

8 10 UNIQUE ELLE 6 66.3 0:11.21 1:25.68 [8] 1:11.31 [8] 1:00.10 [8] 0:47.98 [8] 0:35.82 [8] 0:24.20 [8] 0:35.82 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:11.21) (0:12.12) (0:12.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.64)

9 11 TEMPTRESS KATIE 7 64.9 0:11.35 1:26.27 [9] 1:12.35 [4] 1:01.00 [4] 0:49.04 [3] 0:36.85 [4] 0:24.92 [6] 0:36.85 +7

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:12.19) (0:11.93) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Smart Recognition (#7), Ivanov (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CALOUNDRA RSL Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

05 January 2024 - 20:41

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CHARLIE'S CASE 2 67.1 0:11.28 0:12.30 [1] 1:24.88 0:35.34

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.30)

2 2 KUBWA 1 66.0 0:11.37 0:12.32 [4] 1.3L 0:35.71 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.32)

3 5 LADY LE DA 5 65.8 0:11.37 0:12.39 [3] 1.5L 0:35.52 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

4 6 SHIPS AHOY 10 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.46 [2] 1.6L 0:35.86 +1

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

5 9 QUEST OF QUESTS 9 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.36 [7] 1.9L 0:35.42 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.36)

6 3 PRICKLY POPPY 11 65.0 0:11.31 0:12.42 [5] 2L 0:35.38 +3

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

7 8 KERKORIAN 4 66.5 0:11.25 0:12.74 [6] 3.8L 0:36.36 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.74)

8 10 UNIQUE ELLE 6 66.3 0:11.21 0:12.56 [8] 4.2L 0:35.82 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

9 11 TEMPTRESS KATIE 7 64.9 0:11.35 0:13.13 [9] 7.5L 0:36.85 +7

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:13.13)

Scratched: Smart Recognition (#7), Ivanov (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: HIGGINS COATINGS Class 3 Plate - 1000m

05 January 2024 - 21:10

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.78
(0:13.44)

0:45.34
(0:10.71)

0:34.63
(0:11.20)

0:23.43
(0:11.26)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 INVINOVICH 5 68.4 0:10.89 0:58.78 [1] 0:45.07 [4] 0:34.18 [6] 0:22.98 [5] 0:12.00 [2] 0:58.78 0:34.18

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.89) (0:11.20) (0:10.98) (0:12.00)

2 7 RUBY CHICKS 8 70.9 0:10.71 0:58.99 [2] 0:45.55 [1] 0:34.84 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:12.38 [1] 1L 0:34.84 -5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.71) (0:11.20) (0:11.26) (0:12.38)

3 2 ORACOLO 4 69.3 0:10.52 0:59.01 [3] 0:44.80 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:12.11 [4] 1.1L 0:34.28 -7

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.21) (0:10.52) (0:11.12) (0:11.05) (0:12.11)

4 3 HIGH PLATEAU 1 67.9 0:10.68 0:59.03 [4] 0:45.13 [6] 0:34.45 [5] 0:23.20 [6] 0:12.14 [3] 1.2L 0:34.45 -10

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.68) (0:11.25) (0:11.06) (0:12.14)

5 5 SHAJAEA 3 69.2 0:10.79 0:59.36 [5] 0:45.83 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.67 [3] 0:12.33 [7] 3L 0:35.04 -6

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.79) (0:11.37) (0:11.34) (0:12.33)

6 9 SONG SUNG BLUE 6 69.3 0:10.77 0:59.40 [6] 0:45.63 [5] 0:34.86 [4] 0:23.61 [4] 0:12.44 [6] 3.2L 0:34.86 -1

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.77) (0:11.25) (0:11.17) (0:12.44)

7 6 ORPHAN'S TRUST 7 68.9 0:10.75 0:59.50 [7] 0:45.92 [3] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.58 [5] 3.7L 0:35.17 -6

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.75) (0:11.19) (0:11.40) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Bulsara (#1), Artie Pantz (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  21:42 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


